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Rhyme Time Crossword Puzzle 12
1. Using the Across and Down clues, write the correct rhyme word in the numbered grid below.
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ACROSS

2. wife

3. plate

6. pen

7. mood

10. top

11. boo

12. light

14. five

15. swing

16. bat

17. risk

DOWN

1. nine

2. need

4. fear

5. pool

8. about

9. thorn

12. quest

13. fad

15. lake

cake best cling corn alive

food cool life dear mine

out lead zoo disk mate

cat crop men bright glad


